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Board Fact Sheet of Basic Statistics
Side by Side Comparison 2007 vs. 2013

2007-2008

*Total Enroliment:

High School Enroliment:

District Free and Reduced Lunch:
District Homeless Students:

District ELL:

* Note: These are 2007-2008 average
figures as of October 31, 2007.

2007-2008 General Fund Budget:

Teacher Student Ratio

Prescott

Russell
Sacramento

Shaver

Middle School

High School

(Information on ratios and staffing current as
of October 2007)

3,483

1,099

57%

1.41% (49)

19% (679)

$35,768,111

23.0

26.3

22.8

26.2

24.2

24.1

2013-2014
Total Enrollment: 3,339
High School Enrollment: 1,024
District Free and Reduced Lunch: 73%
District Homeless Students: 5.4%(180)

District ELL:

16.8% (562)

2013-2014 General Fund Budget: $28,708,045
Teacher Student Ratio

Prescott 28.2

Russell 28.5

Sacramento 27.1

Shaver 32.2

Middle School 24.6

High School 28.5



2007-2008 2013-2014

Staffing Staffing

Number of Teachers: 210 Number of Teachers: 175
Number of Classified Staff: 220 Number of Classified Staff: 183
Number of Administrators, Supervisory & 24 Number of Administrators, 24
Support Staff: Supervisory & Support Staff:

Total Employees: 454 Total Employees: 382
**QOregon State Assessment Oregon State Assessment

Percent of 3¢ Passing Reading: 7% Percent of 3¢ Passing Reading: 63%
Percent of 3¢ Passing Math: 67% Percent of 3¢ Passing Math: 57.1%
Percent of 5" Passing Reading: 73% Percent of 5" Passing Reading: 51%
Percent of 5" Passing Math: 76% Percent of 5" Passing Math: 38%
Percent of 8" Passing Reading: 63% Percent of 8" Passing Reading: 57.4%
Percent of 8" Passing Math: 59% Percent of 8" Passing Math: 34.7%
Percent of 10" Passing Reading: 58% Percent of 11" Passing Reading: 79.7%
Percent of 10" Passing Math: 52% Percent of 11" Passing Math: 45.5%

** Note: This data is 06-07

Every child reads, thinks critically, and graduates ready for college or the workplace.



