10636 NE Prescott Street Portland Oregon 97220 t: 503.408.2100 f: 503.408.2140

www.parkrose.k12.or.us

Dr. Karen Fischer Gray,
Superintendent

Board Fact Sheet of Basic Statistics

Side by Side Comparison 2007 vs. 2013

2007-2008		2013-2014	
*Total Enrollment:	3,483	Total Enrollment:	3,339
High School Enrollment:	1,099	High School Enrollment:	1,024
District Free and Reduced Lunch:	57%	District Free and Reduced Lunch:	73%
District Homeless Students:	1.41% (49)	District Homeless Students:	5.4%(180)
District ELL:	19% (679)	District ELL:	16.8% (562)
* Note: These are 2007-2008 average figures as of October 31, 2007.			
2007-2008 General Fund Budget:	\$35,768,111	2013-2014 General Fund Budget:	\$28,708,045
_			
Teacher Student Ratio		Teacher Student Ratio	
	23.0	Teacher Student Ratio Prescott	28.2
Teacher Student Ratio	23.0 26.3		
Teacher Student Ratio Prescott		Prescott	28.2
Teacher Student Ratio Prescott Russell	26.3	Prescott Russell	28.2 28.5
Teacher Student Ratio Prescott Russell Sacramento	26.3 22.8	Prescott Russell Sacramento	28.2 28.5 27.1
Teacher Student Ratio Prescott Russell Sacramento Shaver	26.3 22.8 26.2	Prescott Russell Sacramento Shaver	28.2 28.5 27.1 32.2

(Information on ratios and staffing current as of October 2007)

2007-2008

2013-2014

Staffing		Staffing	
Number of Teachers:	210	Number of Teachers:	175
Number of Classified Staff:	220	Number of Classified Staff:	183
Number of Administrators, Supervisory & Support Staff:	24	Number of Administrators, Supervisory & Support Staff:	24
Total Employees:	454	Total Employees:	382
**Oregon State Assessment		Oregon State Assessment	
Percent of 3 rd Passing Reading:	77%	Percent of 3 rd Passing Reading:	63%
Percent of 3 rd Passing Math:	67%	Percent of 3 rd Passing Math:	57.1%
Percent of 5 th Passing Reading:	73%	Percent of 5 th Passing Reading:	51%
Percent of 5 th Passing Math:	76%	Percent of 5 th Passing Math:	38%
Percent of 8 ⁿ Passing Reading:	63%	Percent of 8 th Passing Reading:	57.4%
Percent of 8 ⁿ Passing Math:	59%	Percent of 8 th Passing Math:	34.7%
Percent of 10 th Passing Reading:	58%	Percent of 11 th Passing Reading:	79.7%
Percent of 10 th Passing Math:	52%	Percent of 11th Passing Math:	45.5%
** Note: This data is 06-07			

^{**} Note: This data is 06-07